
BLOCK 4 LOT 24
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

RATHBONE ELYSSE & ZACHERY
54057 BEA RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299S-0004-0240

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

03/31/2025 MLU

01/14/2021 KWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
6

179,025
7,578
50,000

236,603
0

236,603
0

236,603
236,603

0

209,295

2705/1829 3/06/2024 WD Q I 02 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOME 8765 LLC

RATHBONE ELYSSE & Z

2673/341 10/06/2023 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PASKEL ESBON C & KRIS

HOME 8765 LLC
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5567 XFOB 9,792 03/07/1989

HX Base Yr

54057 BEA RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0820 02 1,544 146.4000 117.12 180,833 1984 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1993 1,512 175,314

UOP 128 25 2022 32 3,711

1,640 1,544 179,025

BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S27 E30 UOP=[YR=2022]  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E26
N27 $ .

BAS
1993

56

27

30

26

27

UOP
2022

8

16

8

16

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1984 1984 3 54 1,890

2 0200 BARN WD 0- 0 0 36 32 1,152.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 4,608

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 36 10 360.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 1,080

7,578

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


